
Oak Hill First School Term and Holiday dates 2017/2018 
 
All dates inclusive 
     
Term dates 2017/2018 
 
Monday 4th September – Staff Training Day 
Tuesday 5th September – Staff Training Day 
 
Autumn Term 2017 
Wednesday 6th September 2017 – Tuesday 19th December 2017 
 
Half-term holiday 
Friday 20th October 2017 – Friday 27th October 2017 
                                                         (Friday 20th October is a staff training day) 

 
Spring Term 2018 
Wednesday 3rd January 2018 – Thursday 29th March 2018      (Easter Sunday 1st April) 
 (Wednesday 3rd January is staff training day) 

 
Half-term holiday 
Monday 19th February 2018 – Friday 23rd February 2018 
  
Summer Term 2018 
Monday 16th April 2018 – Tuesday 24st July 2018 
                                    
May Day Bank Holiday 
Monday 7th May 2018 
 
Half term holiday 
Monday 28th May 2018 – Monday 4th June 2018 
                                 (Monday 4th June is a staff training day)       
 

Training Days 

4th September 2017 

5th September 2017 

20th October 2017 

3rd January 2018 

4th June 2018 

 

Handy Holiday guide 
 

Close at 3.05pm on  Re-open at 8.45am on 

Autumn 2017  Wednesday 6th September 2017 

Autumn half-term  Thursday 19th October 2017 Monday 30th October 2017 

Christmas 2017 Tuesday 19th December 2017 Thursday 4th January 2018 

Spring half-term  Friday 16th February 2018 Monday 26th February 2018 

Easter 2018 Thursday 29th March 2018 Monday 16th April 2018 

May-day bank holiday Friday 4th May 2018 Tuesday 8th May 2018 

Summer half-term Friday 25th May 2018 Tuesday 5th June 2018 

Summer 2018 Tuesday 24th July 2018 To be advised 

  
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Oak Hill First School Term and Holiday dates 2018/2019 
 
All dates inclusive 
     
Term dates 2018/2019 
 
Monday 3rd September – Staff Training Day 
Tuesday 4th September – Staff Training Day 
 
Autumn Term 2018 
Wednesday 5th September 2018 – Friday 21st December 2018 
 
Half-term holiday 
Friday 26th October 2018 – Friday 2nd November 2018 
                                                         (Friday 26th October is a staff training day) 

 
Spring Term 2019 
Monday 7th January 2019 – Friday 12th April 2019      
 ( Monday 7th January is staff training day) 

 
Half-term holiday 
Monday 18th February 2019 – Friday 22nd February 2019 
  
Summer Term 2019 
Monday 29th April 2019 – Monday 22nd July 2019 
                                 (Monday 22nd July is a staff training day)       

                                 
May Day Bank Holiday 
Monday 7th May 2019 
 
Half term holiday 
Monday 27th May 2019 – Friday 31st May 2019 
 
 

Training Days – Provisional and to be confirmed 

3rd September 2018 

4th September 2018 

26th October 2018 

7th January 2019 

22nd July 2019 

 

Handy Holiday guide 
 

Close at 3.05pm on  Re-open at 8.45am on 

Autumn 2018  Wednesday 5th September 2018 

Autumn half-term  Thursday 25th October 2018 Monday 5th November 2018 

Christmas 2018 Friday21st December 2018 Tuesday 8th January 2019 

Spring half-term  Friday 15th February 2019 Monday 25th February 2019 

Easter 2019 Friday 12th April 2019 Monday 29th April 2019 

May-day bank holiday Friday 3rd May 2019 Tuesday 7th May 2019 

Summer half-term Friday 24th May 2019 Monday 3rd June 2019 

Summer 2019 Friday 19th July 2019 To be advised 

  
 


